Sr Questions Answers Choice

154 km
124 km
144 km
134 km

1 The total length of Islamabad,Peshawar Motorway is .

Lahore
Peshawar
Karachi
Sukkar

2 Locomotive of Pakistan Railways is located in ,

M4
M2
M3
M5

3 The name of Faisalabad,Pindi Bhattian motorway is

Lahore-Islamabad
. Islamabad-Peshawar
Islamabad-Lahore
Lahore-Peshawar

4 M1 motorway is

395 km
335 km
355 km
345 km

5 The length of Islamabad,Lahore Motorway is

M4
M2
M6
M3

6 The code name of Islamabad,Lahore Motorway is

903 km
803 km
953 km
973 km

7 The length if N-35 is .

. Khunjerab
Chitral
Malakand
Sakardu

8 N-35 starts from Hasan Abdal through Gilgit to .

716 km
916 km
816 km
516 km

9 Total length of Karachi Khuzdar-Quetta-Chaman road is

1856 km
1716 km
1756 km
1956 km

10 What is total length of N5?
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